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Settings -> Configure KHangMan...
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Help -> Report Bug...
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KHangMan
Program copyright 2001-2006 Anne-Marie Mahfouf (annma AT kde.org)

Contributors:

- Hangman graphics: Renaud Blanchard (kisukuma AT chez.com)

- Sounds: Ludovic Grossard (ludovic.grossard AT libertysurf.fr)

- Blue theme, icons and code: Primoz Anzur (zerokode AT gmx.net)

- Swedish data files, coding help, transparent pictures and i18n fixes: Stefan Asserhall
(stefan.asserhall AT telia.com )

- Nature theme: Joe Bolin (jbolin AT users.sourceforge.net)

- Softer Hangman Pictures: Matt Howe (mdhowe AT bigfoot.com)

- Spanish data files: eXParTaKus (expartakus AT expartakus.com )

- Spanish data hints: Rafael Beccar (rafael.beccar AT kdemail.net )

- Danish data files: Erik Kjaer Pedersen (erik AT mpim-bonn.mpg.de )

- Finnish data files: Niko Lewman (niko.lewman AT edu.hel.fi )

- Brazilian Portuguese data files: Jodo Sebastido de Oliveira Bueno (gwidion AT
mpc.com.br )

- Catalan data files: Antoni Bella (bella5 AT teleline.es )

- Italian data files: Giovanni Venturi (jumpyj AT tiscaliit )

- Dutch data files: Rinse (rinse AT kde.nl )

- Portuguese data files: Pedro Morais (morais AT kde.org )

- Serbian (Cyrillic and Latin) data files: Chusslove lllich (chaslav AT sezampro.yu )
- Slovenian data files: Jure Repinc (jlp AT holodeckl.com )

- Czech data files: Lukas Tinkl (lukas AT kde.org )

- Tajik data files: Roger Kovacs (rkovacs AT khujand.org )

- Norwegian (Bokmal) data files: Torger Age Sinnes (torg-a-s AT online.no )

- Hungarian data files: Tamas Szanto (tszanto AT mol.hu )

- Norwegian (Nynorsk) data files: Gaute Hvoslef Kvalnes (gaute AT verdsveven.com )
- Turkish data files: Mehmet Ozel (mehmet_ozel2003 AT hotmail.com )

- Bulgarian data files: Radostin Radnev (radnev AT yahoo.com )

- Irish (Gaelic) data files: Kevin Patrick Scannell (scannell AT slu.edu )

- Coding help: Robert Gogolok (mail AT robert-gogolok.de)

- Coding help: Benjamin Meyer (ben AT meyerhome.net)

- Code fixes: Lubos Lunak (l.lunak AT kde.org)

- Code fixes: Albert Astals Cid (tsdgeos AT terra.es)

- Usability study: Celeste Paul (seele AT obsol337.org)

Documentation copyright 2001-2005 Anne-Marie Mahfouf (annma AT kde.org)

This documentation is licensed under the terms of the GNU Free Documentation License.

This program is licensed under the terms of the GNU General Public License.
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